
I1-Tentative List (Dtd 17.12.2021) of Student for llostel Admission in Boys lHostel (UG. Students) Doctor Ilarisingh CGour Vishwavidyalaya (A ('entral lUniversity), Sagar- 470005 S.No Registration No. Name of the Student 
Subject C'ode Distance Marks of Entrance For Reserved Category (UR) Y20120181 

Y20120135 
Y20194057 
Y20194021 
Y20180195 
Y201803277 
Y20190533 
Y20190510 
Y20150048 
Y20101031 

Indrajeet Saket 
Decpak Patel 
Sunil Bairwa 
Durgesh Singh Kanwar 
Ramesh Choudhary 
Prashant Kathotiya 
Sandesh T'iwari 
Anand Prajapati_ 

Shashi Raji 
Sourabh Meena 

I10 
118 
96 

600 
T10 500 

414 
380 

132 
140 111 

120 
120 
150 

357 16| 
88 

124 
126 

122 
66 

352 
350 
250 150

142 866 10 
130 700 

For OBC 
170 Y20190002 

Y20120272 
Y20101016 
Y20104025 
Y20110007 

Akhilesh kumar Patel 
Paras Chourasia 
Lalit Prajapati 
Deependra Singh Yadav 

| Lalit Nagar 

315 
301 

128 
100 T10 

| 130 
130 

| 112 

280 108 
88 250 

250 84 
For SC Y20107015

Y20148061
Raghvendra Kumar Dohare

Shivam Ben 
T Gokul Prasad Birha 

130 
140 

142 

365 
280 12 019 509 
256 60 

For ST Y20130225 110 460 104 Shyamveer 
Harvansh Kumar Uikey 3 Y20190015 170 300 88 

For EWS 
Ayush kumar mishra 
Omkar Gupta 102 

106 
120 420 Y20180289 

Y20150031 142 400 

Physically Disabled (fraT) 
Vikash Rao 

Pushpendra Sahu 
Jeevan Bairagi 

Note: 
1) To take admission in the hostel please contact to hostel office before the last date i.e. December 28th 2021 and submit the 

application form (hard copy) along with fees as per University norms. 
2) To claim the reservation and distance weight age you have to produced domicile certificate/address proof and caste 

certificate. 
3) For hostel admission student has to produce negative RT-PCR of within 72 hrs. Vaccination certification essentially (at least 

one shot has been taken) 
4) You have to adhere Covid-19 protocol during your stay at hostel. 
5) This list is completely tentative; student has to produce all the necessary documents he has claimed otherwise his hostel 

allotment will be cancelled. 
6) If you failed to submit hostel form and fees before the due date, your allotment to the hostel will be treated as cancelled. 
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