11-16	ntative List (Dtd 17.12.2021) of Student for Hostel Admission in Boys Hostel (UG. Students) Doctor Harisingh Gour Vishwayidyalaya (A. Control Marisingh Gour Vishwayidya)
	Doctor Hadring L. C. Student for Hostel Admission in Roya Hostel (L.C. Students)
	Doctor Harlsingh Gour Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Sagar, 470003
n 1	N. Sagar A70003

S.No	Doctor Harisingh Gour Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Sagar- 470003 Name of the Student						
				Distance	Marks of Entrance		
1	Y20120181	For Reserved Ca	itegory (UR)	2734174	Marks of Entrance		
2	Y20120135	Deepak Patel	110	600	118		
3	Y20194057	Sunil Bairwa	110	500	96		
4	Y20194021	Durooch St. 1 K	111	414	132		
5	Y20180195	Durgesh Singh Kanwar	111	380	140		
6	Y20180327	Ramesh Choudhary	120	357	116		
7	Y20190533	Prashant Kathotiya	120	352	88		
8	Y20190510	Sandesh Tiwari	150	350	124		
9	Y20150048	Anand Prajapati	150	250	126		
10	Y20101031	Shashi Raj	142	866	122		
	120101031	Sourabh Meena	130	700	66		
1	For ORC						
2	Y20120272	Akhilesh kumar Patel	170	315	128		
3	Y20101016	Paras Chourasia	110	301	100		
4	Y20104025	Lalit Prajapati	130	280	108		
5	Y20110007	Deependra Singh Yadav	130	250	88		
	120110007	Lalit Nagar	112	250	84		
1	Y20107015	For Se	C		- 01		
2	Y20148061	Raghvendra Kumar Dohare	130	365	65		
3	Y20194509	Shivam Ben	140	280	72		
	1 20194309	Gokul Prasad Birha	142	256	60		
2	Y20130225	For S'	r				
3		Shyamveer	110	460	104		
	Y20190015	Harvansh Kumar Uikey	170	300	88		
1	V20100200	For EV	YS.				
1	Y20180289	Ayush kumar mishra	120	420	102		
2	Y20150031	Omkar Gupta	142	400	106		
		Physically Disab	oled (दिव्यांग)				
1		Vikash Rao					
2		Pushpendra Sahu					
3		Jeevan Bairagi			••		

Note:

- To take admission in the hostel please contact to hostel office before the last date i.e. December 28th 2021 and submit the 1) application form (hard copy) along with fees as per University norms.
- To claim the reservation and distance weight age you have to produced domicile certificate/address proof and caste 2) certificate.
- 3) For hostel admission student has to produce negative RT-PCR of within 72 hrs. Vaccination certification essentially (at least one shot has been taken)
- You have to adhere Covid-19 protocol during your stay at hostel.
- 5) This list is completely tentative; student has to produce all the necessary documents he has claimed otherwise his hostel allotment will be cancelled.
- 6) If you failed to submit hostel form and fees before the due date, your allotment to the hostel will be treated as cancelled.

Tagore Hostel

Prof. Raiesh Kum Chairmar Raies

Council of Wardens